

Native Land and Tree, Inc.

9422 Number Two Road Howey In The Hills, FL 34737

Invoice

Date	Invoice #	
5/2/2016	3165	

Bill To

Lake County Public Works / Road Operation Road Operations Center PO Box 7800 Tavares, FL 32778-7800 RECEIVED

MAY - 2 2016

LAKE COUNTY ROAD OPERATIONS

Project Tree Removal Description Quantity Rate Amount Ground out two stumps 32" DBH and 33" DBH located at 44945 225.00 450.00 Dupree Rd, Altoona OK TO PAY - FY 15/16 PO#: 20160081 Acct#: 1120.5053200. 830460 Goods Recd: 4/20// 1KK-05/02/16 Thank you for your business. **Total** \$450.00 Payments/Credits \$0.00 Pay online at: https://ipn.intuit.com/aei01lu1

Phone #	Fax #	E-mail
352-266-7970	N/A	Davidnlt23@gmail.com



To: Native Land and Tree From: Public Works/Road Ops
Fax: 352-330-1600 Pages: 1
Phone: 352-266-7970 Date: 5/2/2016
E-Mail: buffy@nativelandandtree.com
TREE REMOVAL REQUEST
Road Name: Dupree Road Segment #: 3-8871-01 Nearest City: Altoona Address: 44945 Dupree Rd. Section: 18
Comments: stumps have pink paint on them
Questions concerning tree size(s) shall be addressed and agreed upon in writing by either the Maintenance Area Supervisor or the Senior Contracting Officer prior to the performance of the work. Any work performed without agreement by all parties shall be paid in accordance with the terms and conditions of the Contract. Invoices should be sent to the address listed below.
Approved by County Representative: Robert Baker Date:4-13-2016
Work completed and OK to Pay: Yes ⊠ No □
Inspected by: Robert Baker date: 4-20-2016
Invoice #: 3165

Lake County Road Operations, Public Works 12901 County Landfill Road, Tavares.
Mailing Address, PO Box 7800, Tavares Florida 32778,
Phone Number: 352-343-6439 – Fax Number: 352-742-3888

		Native	Tota
32" stump \$225.00 3 3 stump 225.00 \$4 4 50.00	J2" S Z3" S LAKE COUNTY FLORIDA From: Public Wo	450-/	300 600
Pnone:	Date: 4/8/	2016	
E-Mail:			
Nearest City: Altoon: Address: 44945 Section 18 To Description of Tree: Location of Tree: To 60 ft W of address Size of tree (s): 1: Grind Stump? yes If trim what class?	e Rd Segment No.: 3-8871-01 a wnship: 17 Range: 27 coak wo stumps: 1: across from addre 32", 2: 33" Remove Stump?	s 3 ☐ No⊠	×
Comments: Grind s	stumps only. Marked with pink pa	<u>int.</u>	
or designee prior to the pe	size(s) shall be addressed and agreed upon erformance of the work. Any work performed terms and conditions of the Contract. Inv	d without agreement by all parties shall	III be
Approved by: Count	Date: y Representative		
Work Completed Inspected by: Invoice #	l and OK to Pay: Yes No Date	1	

Request Details Report

Request Number Associated Work Order Observed Date/Time MA3-13701-R MA3-23955-WO 8/24/15 9:45:A Citizen Information Name Phone Ext. Alternate Phone Address **Email Address** Organization Requestor Lake County Public Works Contact Lee, Steve Issue and Location Issue Tree Removal Activity Map Page SEC TWN RNG TRE Removal 18 27 Address Number 44945 Route Dupree Rd (8871) Intersect Route Details 1: Dead tree on N side of road across from address # 44945. 2: Stump on South side of road, approx 60 ft East of address # 44945. Notes Seg 01 History 8/24/2015 Contract tree removal and stump grinding requested. Lee, Steven 8/27/2015 Contract rejected. Press, Brenda 3/10/2016 Contract tree removal and stump grinding resubmitted. Hicks, Christopher 3/16/2016 Contract tree removal rejected. Once MA3 removes tree. Press, Brenda resubmit stump grinding request. Resolution ____ Request Response Date 08/24/2015 COMPLETED

Date_____Time Arrived_____

Time Departed_____

4-7-16 CRITES WILLIS BELL, HENDERSON



То:	From: Pub	olic Works/Road Ops
Fax:	Pages:	1
Phone:	Date:	8/24/2015
E-Mail:		
TREE REMOVAL REQUES	T	
Road Name: Dupree Rd Segmen	nt No.: 3-887	1-01
Nearest City: Altoona Address: 44945		
Section 18 Township: 17	Range: 27	
Description of Tree: oak		
		oad across from address # 44945
	side of road,	, approx 60 ft W of address
Size of tree (s): 1: 25"		
2: 33 ⁱⁱ \		
Grind Stump? x Remove Stu		
If trim what class? Class 1	Class 2	Class 3
Power Lines or other hazards inv		
Sod? Yes No	Type of so	od Needed:
Comments: 1: tree is marked w		
2: stump is painted	<u>l with pink pa</u>	<u>iint.</u>
0		and a second and the
Questions concerning tree size(s) shall be a	ddressed and agr	reed upon in writing by either the Project Manager Sperformed without agreement by all parties shall be
paid in accordance with the terms and cond		tract. Invoices should be sent to the address listed
below.		
· /		
Approved by:	Date:	
County Representa	<u>tive</u>	
Work Completed and OK to	Pay: Yes	No
Inspected by:		Date:
Invoice #		

Request Details Report

Request Number MA3-13701-R	Associated Work O		Observed Da 8/24/15 9:4		
Citizen Inform Name Address	ation	Phone Alternate Pho Email Address		Ext.	-
Organization Requestor Lake Contact Lee,	County Public Works Steve				
Issue and Loca Activity	ation	Issue Wap Page	Tree I SEC	Removal TWN	RNG
			18	17	27
Address Numl	ber 44945				
Route Dupree	Rd (8871)				
	e side of road across from address h side of road, approx 60 ft East o		5.		
Notes Seg 01					
History					
_	ntract tree removal and stump gri	nding requested.		Lee, S	Steven
Resolut	lon				
-					
Request Response	e Date 08/24/2015	•			
•	Date				
Time A	rrived				
Time De	narted				

Stump -South side of road, approx.
60 ft East at address 44945